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2410 COMMERCIAL 924 07/15/2002

HX Base Yr

165 SW VISION GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 11 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

5200 04 5,857 101.9797 79.54 465,866 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5056

BAS 5,056 100 5,056 293,572

CAN 520 30 156 9,058

UUS 1,612 40 645 37,451

7,188 5,857 340,082

BAS= W68 S66 E8 S6 E10 S8 E6 CAN= S26 E20 N26 W20$ E26 N8 E10
N6 E8 N66$ PTR=  N20 UUS= N52 W31 S52 E31$ S20$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 24,150.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2003 2003 3 100 26,565

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 224.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 448

27,013

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 81,457.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 2.50 1.88 152,732


